Warranty: 24 months
Digital instrumentation amplifier for strain gage sensors
with IO-Link interface
MODEL 9210
Product description
The new strain gage amplifier with IO-Link interface enables digitali-
zation of the measurement technology right from the sensor. Its com-
pact design and high degree of protection allow the instrumentation

-5699-021527
Accessories
Order code
9900-V147 M8 connector, IP67, for connecting strain gage sensors, 90° angled
9900-V148 M8 connector, IP67, for connecting strain gage sensors, straight
9900-K303 Connecting cable with coupling plug 4-pin M12 x 1, 3 m, open cable ends
9900-K304 Connecting cable with coupling plug 4-pin M12 x 1, 5 m, open cable ends
9900-V624 Mating connector coupling plug 4-pin M12 x 1, series 713
Adjustment
92ABG Compensation of measurement chain in preferential direction of the sensor
92ABG-S Compensation of measurement chain according to customer request
Adjustment for measurement chains